Name
Beddard
Binsted
Bolton
Booker
Brock
Brodrick
Brownhill
Clowe
Cowling
D'Oyly
Down
Evans
Forsdike
George
Hardy
Harries
Hickman
Hogan
Homer
Hopwood
Johnston
Keating
Lobb
Manton
Marchington
Mardlin
McCullock
Millican
Mitchell
Moir
Morgan
Negus
Overstone
Penfound
Pepple
Perry
Pibworth
Raveney
Raynor
Richardson
Scully
Stares
Steel
Steer
Stephenson
Threadgold
Vanstone
Webb
Whitfield
Wilson
Ball

Child
Crosse
Crossthwait
Gray
Mollineux
Moore
Cheetham
Johnson
Sancho
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Rank

AB

Arm Mte
AB

Pte

L Sto

PO2

AB

AB

AB

Lieut Comdr
AB

AB

Pte

Carp Mte
Sto

Ord

Pte

2 Yeo Sig
PO1

Ord

AB

AB

Surgn
PO2

Pte

AB
Gunner
Sh Cook
AB

Sub Lieut
ERA

Govt Auditor
Sto

AB

Dom

PO1

AB

Pte

AB

PO1

Sto

Ord

Sto

Pte

Pte

Ch Sto

Sh Std

Q Sig

Pte

AB

Engr RNR
Marine Supt
Lieut RNR
Lieut RNR
Lieut RNR
Asst Engr
Lieut RNR

Number
196751
340927
162746
Ch12356
135006
167377
196833
203620
195316

198143
171020
Ch7554
132218
288647
191482
P09595
125471
160808
206790
199044
200936

171781
Ch10404
203794

159801
170967

269550

170196
166702
360165
128043
194680
Ch6335
187588
171617
170176
202884
161987
Ch8810
Ch3548
140915
168537
174632
Ply9698
171482

Lieut RNR / Asst Supt

3 Engr
Bosn

Ship

HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush
HMS Thrush

Gunboat Jackdaw
Gunboat Jackdaw

Notes

Retd

+ Gambia

Retd
Dup

+ Gambia

Dup

S Nigeria Vol

Dup
Retd

+ Somaliland 1908-10
Retd

SNP Marine Dept
SNP Marine Dept
SNP Marine Dept
SNP Marine Dept
SNP Marine Dept
SNP Marine Dept
SNP Marine Dept
Southern Nigeria Regt



Taylor I 2 Engr Gunboat Jackdaw



